
First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 0.00 0 0ABSCierpiszewski 0.0011 20101 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Toby 46.38 8 1NQScheiner 0.003 08073 -7 01
Spice 0.00 0 0ABSWallo 0.002 08015 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Georgia 0.00 0 0ABSLouis 0.004 12021 0 0
Riley 0.00 0 0ABSCallahan 0.005 12295 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Luna 52.00 20 2NQBerghold 0.0010 20090 -18 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Decker 35.15 31 65QSoviero 0.0013 24058 62 04,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Vader 33.83 12 60QGruver 0.0014 24093 59 02,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Ryker 0.00 0 0ABSLinton 0.0012 24055 0 0
Tapper 0.00 0 0ABSBaycar 0.0015 24094 0 0
Caico 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.0016 24649 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Touche 26.61 01 73QOtt 0.0017 26098 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chloe 39.24 11 65QSalerno 0.002 08205 64 02,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Harley 34.03 01 69QSalomone 0.004 12017 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
JJ 43.68 8 57NQMeyer 0.005 12599 49 03,2,3,4,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
KT 35.08 01 63QSutton 0.006 16028 63 03,2,4,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Groovy 34.24 21 59QO'Tiarnaigh 0.0011 20619 57 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,20

Nell 41.74 92 64QLesko 0.0014 20632 55 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Zackary 26.90 0 53NQMcCloskey 0.008 20039 53 04,5,7,8,9,20
Tess 33.09 1 5NQBisbee 0.0012 20621 4 05
Edward 36.98 4 1NQWest 0.0013 20625 -3 01
Mojito 0.00 0 0ABSMinnella 0.009 20043 0 0
Chanterelle 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.0010 20396 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jazz 0.00 0 0ABSSokohl 0.0015 24502 0 0
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Twitch 0.00 0 0ABSRich 0.0016 24643 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sierra 45.62 7 2NQBalzarano 0.005 08231 -5 02
Gus 49.79 11 2NQBalzarano 0.006 08595 -9 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
GG 0.00 0 0NQBerman 0.009 12253 0 0
Bogie 42.04 7 59NQRanieri 0.0010 12287 52 05,2,3,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lizzy 0.00 0 0AISMcNeil 0.0026 16611 0 0
Jethrow 44.25 9 1NQGodshall 0.0025 16609 -8 01
Kramer 47.93 12 2NQBerman 0.0027 16614 -10 02
Surf 0.00 0 0NQWiechmann 0.0024 16615 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bella 34.12 21 68QMacEwan 0.0050 20399 66 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
Joey 39.77 7 2NQFluet 0.0053 20639 -5 02
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0049 20381 0 0
Reba 0.00 0 0ABSFlagg 0.0051 20466 0 0
Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSAyers 0.0052 20477 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hank 36.09 4 2NQWestcott 0.0064 24541 -2 02
Poker 37.89 5 2NQCarson 0.0065 24554 -3 02
Hunter 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.0063 24538 0 0
Toby 0.00 0 0ABSSokohl 0.0066 24556 0 0
Bow 0.00 0 0ABSBaycar 0.0067 24642 0 0
Schmutzy 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0068 24648 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pixie 0.00 0 0ABSWallo 0.004 08208 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pip 0.00 0 0ABSFarquhar 0.008 12271 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bertha 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.0020 16370 0 0
Genie 32.41 01 68QCottler 0.0022 16374 68 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 39.76 42 71QBillman 0.0019 16339 67 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Tempo 30.87 03 65QElliott 0.0023 16377 65 02,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20
Pipit 41.96 6 2NQMaylott 0.0017 16335 -4 02
Oscar 36.72 1 4NQShriver 0.0018 16336 3 04
Rio 39.24 4 52NQMacBean 0.0021 16371 48 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10
Wiley 0.00 0 0ABSGardine 0.0015 16330 0 0
Razzle 0.00 0 0ABSLuce 0.0016 16334 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Solo 6 34.75 21 79QKatzwinkel 0.0041 20442 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Legend 30.71 02 76QArndt 0.0046 20469 76 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 33.77 13 73QThompson 0.0033 20462 72 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Briar 34.23 24 72QSpada 0.0044 20450 70 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Jerry 35.75 3 71QPalius 0.0047 20473 68 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Sin 37.43 5 65QTorok 0.0037 20407 60 02,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20
Annie Fenway 46.38 14 2NQCarson 0.0034 20386 -12 02
Savannah 37.99 5 1NQSchmitter 0.0036 20395 -4 01
Samie 36.86 4 62NQDauer 0.0038 20409 58 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20
Brooke 45.67 13 0NQCarson 0.0042 20446 -13 0
Wizard 33.15 1 0NQHanlon 0.0043 20448 -1 0
Anna 33.07 1 4NQZilney 0.0045 20453 3 04
Quest 34.28 2 6NQMulcahey 0.0048 20481 4 06
Dillon 0.00 0 0ABSArndt 0.0035 20388 0 0
Hattie 0.00 0 0ABSVitro 0.0039 20437 0 0
Minnie 0.00 0 0ABSHrycyk 0.0040 20441 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Raven 32.66 01 72QGastley 0.0057 24532 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

River 31.59 02 71QBurton 0.0058 24535 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Iko 34.02 23 66QMcCaffree 0.0055 24517 64 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20
Baron 21.67 0 2NQHooper 0.0056 24518 2 02
Sami 38.41 6 4NQEicher 0.0060 24544 -2 04
Tembi 37.20 5 2NQHooper 0.0061 24549 -3 02
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0054 24515 0 0
Puppy Love 0.00 0 0ABSSeeman 0.0059 24536 0 0
Sebeka 0.00 0 0ABSSmith 0.0062 24561 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shazam 38.58 6 59NQHanlon 0.0069 26567 53 05,2,3,5,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Luke 32.69 01 62QMoyer 0.001 04059 62 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Clover 54.08 19 1NQSmith 0.006 16006 -18 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charlie 0.00 0 0ABSBuzhaker 0.007 20063 0 0
Hera 0.00 0 0ABSTerra 0.008 20068 0 0
Mocha 0.00 0 0ABSLerner 0.009 20069 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 25.48 01 65QTanguay 0.001 08575 65 02,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 0.00 0 0NQHarvey 0.003 12137 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.007 20194 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Max 49.61 11 33NQTanguay 0.003 08113 22 02,3,4,7,8,9

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Oliver 0.00 0 0NQMcNeil 0.007 12147 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Azalee 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.0014 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 0.00 0 0NQReinhard 0.0032 20185 0 0
Brody 33.99 0 1NQSolakian 0.0030 20191 1 01
Audrey 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.0031 20593 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 47.92 6 2NQApplebaum 0.001 04102 -4 02

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teagan 34.63 01 60QBunin 0.002 08117 60 01,2,3,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Soleil 32.60 01 65QSutton 0.0011 16166 65 02,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20
Pilot 36.02 1 5NQSchmitter 0.0012 16171 4 05
Snap 41.55 6 58NQHanlon 0.0013 16176 52 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 31.93 0 3NQCallaway 0.0029 20184 3 03
Tucker 0.00 0 0ABSWittke 0.0028 20183 0 0
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